Average's
Name
Sue Delaporte
Karen Fleming
Kerry Long
Marilyn MacKenzie
Colleen Nichols
Maureen Moran
Peggy Cockie
Wendy Quinn
Heather Knoblauch
Karen Anderson
Fay Renton
Linda Thomson
Bev Davies
Adel Parker
Deb Powell
Sharon Renouf
Grace Nichols
Elaine Robinson
Maureen Day
Marilyn Kenney
Cherryll Oldham
Deb Wills
Denise Silver
Shirley Kyne
Vicki Johnson
Dot Mueller
Laura Grieve
Jenny Henare

Maz Aurisch
Kerry Wilson
Janet Blair
Ceciley Phillips
Cheryl Cox

Jacqui Quine
Laurel Bainbridge
Gay Boyd
Yvonne Thomas
Sue Merivale
Joan Wright
Lynda Wescombe
Kathy Cunneen

Grace Thornton
Babs Roberts
Ann Wilson
Mary DeVries

Legends 2013

Average
16.55
16.35
16.11
15.92
15.86
15.59
15.54
15.33
15.29
15.04
14.99
14.97
14.94
14.92
1491
14.83
13.92
13.86
13.67
13.65
13.57
1351
13.40
13.39
13.39
12.37
12.37
11.74

15.13
14.87
13.69
13.46
13.34
13.15
13.07
12.92
12.66
12.58
12.28
12.25
11.73

9.44
11.88
6.51
9.24
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Pamela Langford
Mary Cooper

Mariana Delamere

Zelma Moran
Leonie Hilton
Bess Catley

Connie Spinks

Isobel MacLachlan

Sally Coleman

Maureen Niwa

Christine Haughey

Lyn Baxter
Sharon Wilson
Carol Pasini
Ann Griffin
Alley Liddell
Pam Valli
Anne Bootsma

Christine Eldridge

Cindy Turnpenny
Dawn Burrows
Gwen Martin
Susan Durie
Jean Penman
Val Jones

Beryl Stripley
June Gourlay
Sharon Earl

Lyn Kershaw
June Fitch

Ailsa Hull

Helen Bayley
Annette Smith
June Lambe
Jean Powell
Annette Evans
Maxene Baston
Sue Grogan
Gwenn Connors

Carolyn Scott
Tanyia Lee

Pat Kenney
Penny Lennon
Karen Reece
Judy Cooper
Ann Wolfenden
Roberta Bunce

10.10
13.84
13.97
14.32
12.86
13.47
13.37
13.22
13.37

13.98
13.40
13.02
12.94
12.67
12.51
12.35
12.34
12.30
12.23
12.10
12.04
12.04
11.90
11.89
11.85
11.83
11.73
11.70
11.53
11.52
1151
11.40
10.87
10.87
10.73
10.69
10.63
10.51

9.91

12.52
1231
12.24
12.18
12.01
11.93
11.85
11.79
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Over 60.s
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Val Banks
Lorraine Nield
Glennys Watters
Sue Coughlin
Gwen Reardon
Judy Friend
Robyn Richardson
Lyn King

Dot Riley

Vera Lloyd
Dianne Hinds

Jo Watkins

Kath Hunter

Lyn Gardner

Marguerite Haskayne

Colleen Sayers
Pauline Primus

Josie Smith

Lyn Weyell
Elizabeth Collins
Patricia Williams
Annele Boyd
Alison Falconer
Robin French
Sharon Todd

Lyn Baldwin
Molly Chapman
Maureen Tonkin
Margaret Eaton
Maree Whitehouse
Jeanette Broadbent
Noreen Dickerson
Debbie Scanlon
Cheryl McClure
Dianne Roberts
Sandra Mioni
Sheryl Gladish
Kylie Wright
Merry Marshall
Larrece Hickey

Anthea Tonkin
Bev McCaughan
May Lewis

Val Dix

Jean Varischetti
Anne Jenyns
Leonie McKeating

11.63
11.49
11.45
11.40
11.37
11.34
11.20
11.07
10.82
10.59
10.49
10.48
10.44
10.42
10.40
10.25

9.61

11.55
11.45
11.34
11.24
11.05
11.00
10.94
10.88
10.77
10.48
10.35
10.34
10.22
10.15
10.05
9.99
9.93
9.91
9.91
9.81
9.25
9.24
8.11

12.26
12.05
11.60
11.20
10.59
10.26
10.02
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Div 3
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Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3

Div 4
Div 4
Div 4
Div 4
Div 4
Div 4
Div 4
Div 4
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Anne Littleboy
Bev Bryant

Kaye Wozencroft
Verna Tunsell
Denise Garbutt
Jan McCaughan
Ruby Page
Doreen Beavan
Anne Wilson
Trish Khan

Sue Buckless
Libby Vallance
Sue Kostynowicz
Fran Flynn
Shirley Bird
Kerry Dunn
Dianne Brown

9.86
9.83
9.78
9.77
9.69
9.61
9.38
9.34
9.27
9.06
8.85
8.84
8.71
8.56
8.47
8.19
8.07
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